
Wicklow Mountains National Park covers approximately 23,000 hectares of the Wicklow Mountains. 
It is managed by the National Parks & Wildlife Service, under the auspices of the Department of 

Housing, Local Government & Heritage. The Park was established in 1991. 

 

Sorry, 
No dogs on our events. 



Wicklow Mountains National Park 

International Dawn 
Chorus Day 

4.30 a.m. Sunday 7 May 

Date to be confirmed. 
(Some time in June) 

10 a.m. to 4 p.m. 

11 a.m. Saturday 20 May 

World  
Bee Day 

Upper Lake Area 
Glendalough 

11 a.m. Sunday   
11 June 

  
 

  



Wicklow Mountains National Park 

Miners’ Village 
Glendalough 

9.30 p.m. to 11.30 p.m. 
Wednesday 14 June 

11 a.m. 
Sunday 25 June 

11 a.m.   
Sunday 9 July 

9.30 p.m. to 11.30 p.m. 
Wednesday 12 July 

 

  



Wicklow Mountains National Park 

2 - 4 pm Tuesdays  
in July and August 

7.30 p.m. 
Wednesday 17 August 

8.30 p.m. 
Wednesday 17 August 

 



Wicklow Mountains National Park 

11 a.m. to 4 p.m.  
Saturday 8 October 

11 a.m. to 12.3 p.m. 
Sunday 17 September 

11 a.m. 
Friday 11  August 
Friday 18 August 
Friday 25 August 

  


